—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Chief

Public Works Director
Parks & Rec Director
Community Dev Director
Interim Police Chief
Finance Director

Deputy Public Works Director
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Recreation Commissioner
Sr Civil Engineer

Utilities Manager

Police Sergeant

Sr Civil Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer (Tp)
Budget/Revenue Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

It Manager

Utilities Maint Supervisor
Accounting Manager
Police Sergeant

Human Resources Director
Professional Standards Officer
Pw Maintenance Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Sr Engineering Tech

Other Positions Held City
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police Sergeant Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Department
Police

Public Works
Parks
Planning
Police
Finance
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Parks

Public Works
Sewer

Police

Public Works
Police

Police
Finance
Police

Police
Finance
Public Works
Finance
Police
Administration
Police

Pw Streets
Police

Police

Public Works

Total Wages

$175,247
$167,736
$163,792
$163,244
$157,808
$156,230
$146,277
$144,204
$143,067
$140,011
$136,811
$136,470
$132,196
$131,810
$127,501
$124,996
$122,253
$121,890
$119,649
$118,942
$118,239
$117,603
$113,020
$112,814
$112,549
$111,749
$110,693
$108,859
$107,661
$105,913
$104,650



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Assoc Civil Engineer

It Analyst

Police Lead Dispatcher
Wastewater Plant Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Water System Supervisor
Police Dispatcher

Sr Plant Maintenance Mechanic
Police Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Sr Equipment Mech

Police Officer

Special Events Manager
Police Officer

Interim City Manager

Police Officer

Streets Maintenance Supervisor
Police Officer

Evidence And Property Tech
City Clerk

It Technician

Police Dispatcher
Recreation Supervisor
Building Inspector

Police Officer

Associate Planner
Wastewater System Op
Human Resources Analyst |
Parks Maint Supervisor

Police Officer

Assistant City Clerk

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police

Public Works
Finance

Police

Sewer

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Parks

Police
Administration
Police

Pw Streets
Police

Police
Administration
Finance

Police

Parks
Building Dept.
Police
Planning
Sewer
Administration
Parks

Police

$97,915
$97,823
$96,777
$96,500
$93,845
$92,562
$91,307
$90,838
$90,105
$86,226
$85,357
$84,760
$83,659
$83,599
$83,564
$82,937
$81,364
$81,023
$80,715
$79,991
$79,973
$78,463
$78,259
$78,255
$78,069
$76,228
$75,597
$73,341
$71,547
$71,217
$70,631
$70,551



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Community Dev Director
Pw Maint Worker I

Administrative Asst

Market Operations Supervisor

Administrative Asst

Sr Wastewater System Operator
Community Services Officer

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Accountant Il

Supv. Administrative Assistant

Economic Development Manager

Construction Insp
Assistant Planner
Police Officer

Human Resources Tech
Public Works Supply Tech
Facilities Supervisor
City Manager
Administrative Asst
Administrative Asst

Sr Parks Maint Worker
Administrative Asst
Administrative Asst

Pw Maint Worker I

Pw Maint Worker Il
Wastewater System Op
Sr Accounting Asst
Water System Op |
Accounting Asst Il
Accounting Asst Il
Water System Op Il

Pw Maint Worker |

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Planning

Pw Streets
Police

Parks
Elected
Sewer

Police

Sewer
Finance
Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Planning
Police
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Finance
Public Works
Parks

Public Works
Parks

Pw Streets
Pw Streets
Sewer
Finance
Public Works
Finance
Police

Public Works

Pw Streets

$69,950
$69,102
$69,037
$68,216
$67,292
$66,582
$65,898
$65,787
$65,598
$65,518
$65,512
$65,157
$63,361
$63,106
$62,804
$62,068
$61,773
$61,500
$61,275
$61,275
$58,983
$58,357
$58,357
$57,733
$57,470
$55,530
$55,481
$55,243
$54,060
$53,808
$53,065
$51,664



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Dispatcher

Police Records Asst
Permit Technician
Accounting Asst Il
Wastewater System Op |

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police

Police

Building Dept.

Finance

Sewer

$51,289
$51,246
$50,741
$50,288
$49,921



