	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Galt	Police	\$175,247
2.	Public Works Director		Galt	Public Works	\$167,736
3.	Parks & Rec Director		Galt	Parks	\$163,792
4.	Community Dev Director		Galt	Planning	\$163,244
5.	Interim Police Chief		Galt	Police	\$157,808
6.	Finance Director		Galt	Finance	\$156,230
7.	Deputy Public Works Director		Galt	Public Works	\$146,277
8.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$144,204
9.	Police Lieutenant		Galt	Police	\$143,067
10.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$140,011
11.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$136,811
12.	Recreation Commissioner	Police Sergeant	Galt	Parks	\$136,470
13.	Sr Civil Engineer		Galt	Public Works	\$132,196
14.	Utilities Manager		Galt	Sewer	\$131,810
15.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$127,501
16.	Sr Civil Engineer		Galt	Public Works	\$124,996
17.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$122,253
18.	Police Officer (Tp)		Galt	Police	\$121,890
19.	Budget/Revenue Manager		Galt	Finance	\$119,649
20.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$118,942
21.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$118,239
22.	lt Manager		Galt	Finance	\$117,603
23.	Utilities Maint Supervisor		Galt	Public Works	\$113,020
24.	Accounting Manager		Galt	Finance	\$112,814
25.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$112,549
26.	Human Resources Director		Galt	Administration	\$111,749
27.	Professional Standards Officer		Galt	Police	\$110,693
28.	Pw Maintenance Manager		Galt	Pw Streets	\$108,859
29.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$107,661
30.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$105,913
31.	Sr Engineering Tech		Galt	Public Works	\$104,650

32.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$97,915
33.	Assoc Civil Engineer		Galt	Public Works	\$97,823
34.	lt Analyst		Galt	Finance	\$96,777
35.	Police Lead Dispatcher		Galt	Police	\$96,500
36.	Wastewater Plant Supervisor		Galt	Sewer	\$93,845
37.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$92,562
38.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$91,307
39.	Water System Supervisor		Galt	Public Works	\$90,838
40.	Police Dispatcher		Galt	Police	\$90,105
41.	Sr Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Galt	Public Works	\$86,226
42.	Police Records Supervisor		Galt	Police	\$85,357
43.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$84,760
44.	Sr Equipment Mech		Galt	Public Works	\$83,659
45.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$83,599
46.	Special Events Manager		Galt	Parks	\$83,564
47.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$82,937
48.	Interim City Manager		Galt	Administration	\$81,364
49.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$81,023
50.	Streets Maintenance Supervisor		Galt	Pw Streets	\$80,715
51.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$79,991
52.	Evidence And Property Tech		Galt	Police	\$79,973
53.	City Clerk	Assistant City Clerk	Galt	Administration	\$78,463
54.	lt Technician		Galt	Finance	\$78,259
55.	Police Dispatcher		Galt	Police	\$78,255
56.	Recreation Supervisor		Galt	Parks	\$78,069
57.	Building Inspector		Galt	Building Dept.	\$76,228
58.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$75,597
59.	Associate Planner		Galt	Planning	\$73,341
60.	Wastewater System Op II		Galt	Sewer	\$71,547
61.	Human Resources Analyst I		Galt	Administration	\$71,217
62.	Parks Maint Supervisor		Galt	Parks	\$70,631
63.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$70,551

64.	Community Dev Director	Galt	Planning	\$69,950
65.	Pw Maint Worker II	Galt	Pw Streets	\$69,102
66.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Police	\$69,037
67.	Market Operations Supervisor	Galt	Parks	\$68,216
68.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Elected	\$67,292
69.	Sr Wastewater System Operator	Galt	Sewer	\$66,582
70.	Community Services Officer	Galt	Police	\$65,898
71.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic	Galt	Sewer	\$65,787
72.	Accountant II	Galt	Finance	\$65,598
73.	Supv. Administrative Assistant	Galt	Public Works	\$65,518
74.	Economic Development Manager	Galt	Administration	\$65,512
75.	Construction Insp	Galt	Public Works	\$65,157
76.	Assistant Planner	Galt	Planning	\$63,361
77.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$63,106
78.	Human Resources Tech	Galt	Administration	\$62,804
79.	Public Works Supply Tech	Galt	Public Works	\$62,068
80.	Facilities Supervisor	Galt	Public Works	\$61,773
81.	City Manager	Galt	Administration	\$61,500
82.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Finance	\$61,275
83.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Public Works	\$61,275
84.	Sr Parks Maint Worker	Galt	Parks	\$58,983
85.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Public Works	\$58,357
86.	Administrative Asst	Galt	Parks	\$58,357
87.	Pw Maint Worker II	Galt	Pw Streets	\$57,733
88.	Pw Maint Worker II	Galt	Pw Streets	\$57,470
89.	Wastewater System Op II	Galt	Sewer	\$55,530
90.	Sr Accounting Asst	Galt	Finance	\$55,481
91.	Water System Op I	Galt	Public Works	\$55,243
92.	Accounting Asst II	Galt	Finance	\$54,060
93.	Accounting Asst II	Galt	Police	\$53,808
94.	Water System Op II	Galt	Public Works	\$53,065
95.	Pw Maint Worker I	Galt	Pw Streets	\$51,664

96.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$51,289
97.	Police Records Asst	Galt	Police	\$51,246
98.	Permit Technician	Galt	Building Dept.	\$50,741
99.	Accounting Asst II	Galt	Finance	\$50,288
100.	Wastewater System Op I	Galt	Sewer	\$49,921